1MECON GmbH • Roentgenstr. 105 • 50169 Kerpen • Germany
T +49 (0) 2237 600 06 - 0 • info@mecon.de • www.mecon.de
MAG-FLUX® HTL / 25-01
MAG-FLUX® HTL
Portable hydrant testing device for flow rate measurement
and hydrant flushing
The mag-flux® HTL is a mobile hydrant testing
device designed to meet the demands of mo-

T +49 (0) 2237 600 06 - 0 • info@mecon.de • www.mecon.de
MAG-FLUX® HTL / 25-01
Product Figure Description Order code
Turbidity meter 2“/DN 50, Storz C, rotatable
- FNU values 0.1 ... 100 (incl. hose connection 0.4 m)
HTLTU050
2½“/DN 65, Storz B, rotatable
- FNU values 0.1 ... 100 (incl. hose connection 0.4 m)
HTLTU065
3“/DN 80, Storz B, rotatable
- FNU values 0.1 ... 100 (incl. hose connection 0.4 m)
HTLTU080
4“/DN 100, Storz A, rotatable
- FNU values 0.1 ... 100 (incl. hose connection 0.4 m)
HTLTU100
4“/DN 100, Guillemin, fi xed - FNU values 0.1 ... 100 HTLTU100FR
Pressure reducer 2“/DN 50, Storz C, rotatable,
(incl. hose adapter piece C to B)
- max. 217 m³/h / 3 619 l/min (956 USgpm)
HTLDV050

HTLDV100/FR
2x 4“/DN 100, Storz A, rotatable,
(incl. 2x 5 m hose Storz A, 5 m hose Storz F,
siamese coupling)
- max. 678 m³/h / 11 310 l/min (2 987 USgpm)
HTLDV150
3“/DN 80, Storz B, rotatable, cylindrical,
- max. 217 m³/h / 3 619 l/min (956 USgpm)
HTLDV080/Z
Fire Hose B-75, 0.5 m (1.6 ft), Storz B, LM involved ZB-HTL-001
B-75 1.7 m (5.6 ft), Storz B, LM involved ZB-HTL-002
B-75 3.0 m (9.8 ft), Storz B, LM involved ZB-HTL-003
B-75 5.0 m (16.4 ft), Storz B, LM involved ZB-HTL-004
C-52 3.0 m (9.8 ft), Storz C, LM involved ZB-HTL-005
C-52 1.7 m (5.6 ft), Storz C, LM involved ZB-HTL-006
Regulation valve 2“/DN 50, Storz C HTLAR050
2½“/DN 65, BS336 HTLAR065/BS336
2½“/DN 65 and 3“/DN 80, Storz B HTLAR080
4“/DN 100, Storz A HTLAR100
4“/DN 100, Guillemin HTLAR100/FR
Transport case For HTL up to 3“/DN 80 HTLTC
For HTL 4“/DN 100 and 6“/DN 150 HTLTC100